CLASSIFICADOS PARA 22 FASE ACESSO DIRETO

ANESTESIOLOGIA

Nome Inscrigdo Nota TO Provab Nota Final
DAVYD EMAANUEL FIN DE -
L 43802843282 79,00 Nzo 79,00
EDUARDO BRANDT -
T 43802860173 76,00 Nzo 76,00
ANNA LIMA DE MELO 43802843673 74,00 Nzo 74,00
TAIS MONTAGNER ~
TISOTT 43802846547 74,00 Ndo 74,00
MARCELO CABRAL -
e 43802846424 74,00 Nio 74,00
THIAGO VINICIUS FROES =
URTTT 43802848030 74,00 N3o 74,00
PAULA DANIELE LOPES -
e 43802859590 73,00 N3o 73,00
FELLIPE MATOS DA SILVA 43802843551 73,00 N3o 73,00
CAMILA ROSSI ~
Y s 43802854119 72,00 Nio 72,00
KAROLINE BECKER -
RN 43802859678 72,00 Nio 72,00
GUIHERME HENRIQUE -
O PR 43802861083 72,00 N3o 72,00
LUIS FERNANDO CORREA
DE SOUZA AUGUSTO 43802860242 71,00 Nio 71,00
MARTINS
FLAVIA PALLA MIRANDA 43802854455 71,00 Nso 71,00
IVO ESTEVAO LUFT NETO 43802843103 64,00 Sim 70,40
VINICIUS FRANCISCO =
T R 43802866281 70,00 Nzo 70,00
JANDA DE OLIVEIRA -
R 43802864796 70,00 N3o 70,00
LUCIANA DINIZ -
R 43802863713 69,00 N3o 69,00
TIAGO CORTES DE ~
e 43802853969 69,00 Nzo 69,00
CAMILA MASO JEUSTI 43802844261 68,00 Nao 68,00
VINICIUS LUIZ PITALUGA ~
S 43802853729 68,00 Nzo 68,00
KAROLINE APARECIDA ~
o 43802857909 68,00 Nzo 68,00
RAFAEL GOMES SOARES -
e 43802858117 68,00 N3o 68,00
U ST ol 43802862400 68,00 No 68,00

ALENCAR



CIRURGIA GERAL

Nome

DANILO HORTA
MARCATO

NAYARA DE ARRUDA
CACERES

MARCELO HIGINO
CHAVES

ELEXANDRA
APARECIDA SIMOES

MARINA TACLA SAAD

KIM SOARES
MARINHO

TAIANE ROCHA
CAMPELO

RODOLFO
RODRIGUES
TONIASSO

DANIEL GALVAO
VIDAL

TARSISIO CAETANO
DOS SANTOS

FERNANDA HACK
GOMES

RAFAEL DEL CIAMPO
SILVA

MARCELLO KIM
HELLIS ALVES

JOAO VICTOR
FUZETA PERES

ROBERTA SILVA DE
PAOLA

THAIS LEMOS DA
COSTA DIAS

KAREN GUERRA DE
SOUZA

MARCOS MASSAKI
OTA

CLAUDIA YANINA
GARCIA TORREZ

IAGO MENEZES DE
ALMEIDA
MARIBONDO

VINICIUS PEREIRA
PERASSOL

CAROLINA BELON
ZAGO

KARYLLA MARQUES
DE MIRANDA

AUGUSTO ARABONI
MENDES BARCELOS
MANNA

Inscrigdo

43802854198

43802858350

43802853719

43802865979

43802862341

43802852488

43802860419

43802861841

43802862276

43802859677

43802861246

43802848756

43802853710

43802854592

43802844186

43802845400

43802845665

43802854195

43802848354

43802844814

43802858688

43802862690

43802856254

43802862322

Nota TO

80,00

77,00

76,00

76,00

75,00

73,00

72,00

72,00

72,00

71,00

71,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

69,00

68,00

68,00

67,00

67,00

67,00

66,00

66,00

65,00

65,00

Provab

N&o

Néo

N&o

Nao

Nao

Néo

Nao

Néo

Nao

Néo

Nao

Nota Final

80,00

77,00

76,00

76,00

75,00

73,00

72,00

72,00

72,00

71,00

71,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

69,00

68,00

68,00

67,00

67,00

67,00

66,00

66,00

65,00

65,00



ANDRESSA BATISTA
VIANA

DIOGO MARTINS
MALDONADO

KAROLINE PASCOAL
ILIDIO DA SILVA

LAURA FELICIANA
PAULO

GIOVANNA DA
CUNHA CASTRO
LOPES

ALYNE JATOBA
SIMOES

YURI VLADIMIR ARCE
REATEGUI

MANUEL
CAVALCANTE DE
LACERDA NETO

JHENNYFFER
BORITZA

GABRIELLI AVELAR
KOGA

GABRIEL BONFANTE
SCARPA
VASCONCELLOS

43802862121

43802859101

43802858868

43802858121

43802854468

43802847783

43802853537

43802860034

43802860482

43802862521

43802863463

64,00

64,00

64,00

64,00

64,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

Nao

N&o

N&o

Nao

Néo

64,00

64,00

64,00

64,00

64,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

63,00



CLINICA MEDICA

Nome

GABRIELA MARTINI
RAITZ

ANDRESSA HIGA
SHINZATO

MARIANE HIGA
SHINZATO

RONALDO CESAR
BARROS PINTO

WAIRES JAIME
MARQUES ZEVIANI

NATALHA BRISTOT
PAUROSI

GUNTER HANS NETO

VICTOR LIEBICH
GUSMAO GIGANTE

MARINA MATTAR

THAIS GREGOL DE
FARIAS

MICHAELA COSTA
SANTOS GRIGGI
BORRALHO

EDUARDO RAFAGA
GONCALVES
CALVOSO

LETICIA MORAES
LIRA

FABIANO SERAFIM
DOS SANTOS

MATEUS QUADRADO
MASSAFRA

RAYSSA DE MOURA
ZANATTA

KARINA PEREIRA
HECKLER

LUIZA LOUREIRO DE

Inscrigdo

43802860496

43802849771

43802849770

43802860824

43802853279

43802859391

43802862071

43802861728

43802860315

43802843152

43802856036

43802862471

43802862818

43802866062

43802858494

43802857085

43802851556

43802850650

Nota TO

79,00

77,00

75,00

75,00

70,00

70,00

63,00

69,00

69,00

68,00

68,00

68,00

68,00

67,00

66,00

66,00

66,00

66,00

Provab

N&o

N&o

N&o

Sim

Nao

N&o

Nota Final

79,00

77,00

75,00

75,00

70,00

70,00

69,30

69,00

69,00

68,00

68,00

68,00

68,00

67,00

66,00

66,00

66,00

66,00



SOUZA ROSA

MARCIA GIZELE
ORNELAS

JEAN VASTOR
BARRETO

NATHALY MARIANNE
DA CRUZ LEMES

WILLIAN BEAL

FERNANDA ALMEIDA
ANDRADE

JULIANA DI
QUEIROZ FREITAS

FERNANDA
ROMEIRO MIRANDA

EDSON APARECIDO
BERNARDINELLI
JUNIOR

LAIS PEREIRA DE
QUEIROZ

GIOVANA CAVANHA
FARIA

MAICOL FERREIRA
BARBOSA

PEDRO PAULO
FERREIRA
GONCALVES
ROMANO

43802861297

43802861513

43802856918

43802866272

43802845033

43802844925

43802859325

43802865059

43802862677

43802862685

43802866415

65,00

65,00

64,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

61,00

61,00

61,00

60,00

60,00

N&o

N&o

N&o

N&o

65,00

65,00

64,00

63,00

63,00

63,00

61,00

61,00

61,00

60,00

60,00



GINECOLOGIA E OBSTETRICIA

Nome

FELLIPE CAMPOS
MARTINS

BRUNA EMILIA
NUERNBERG FACCO

TASSIANE KELLER
STIVARIL

MARCELLA PASE
CASASOLA

SERGIO FELIPE
FERREIRA NICOLAU

MARIA FERNANDA
ROSPIDE DA MOTTA
SPEROTTO

GABRIELA MAYUMI
GUGLIELMI OKAMA

OSCAR ANTONIO
SERRANO
TORREJON

ANTONIA DARLENE
DOS SANTOS
MEDEIROS

CAMILA ARANTES
INSUELA

MARILIA
CERQUEIRA CALDAS
LOPES DE OLIVEIRA

THACIANA DO
NASCIMENTO

LIBERATO DA

ROCHA

MONIQUE MASSUDA
ALBUQUERQUE

PEDRO RICARDO
ROSSETI

DANIELA MARTINS
BERTONCELO

LARISSA KOHATSU
SHIMABUCO

MARIANA MEDINA
DE ALMEIDA

MARINA LOPES
RIBEIRO

PAULA RUBIA
JORNADA BASTOS

CARLA CEJANA DE
REZENDE PENA

Inscrigdo

43802846524

43802860524

43802859196

43802854469

43802859198

43802854832

43802847282

43802857491

43802863202

43802850840

43802862666

43802860762

43802845609

43802859612

43802860919

43802862637

43802847649

43802858002

43802854024

43802862790

Nota TO

76,00

70,00

68,00

67,00

66,00

65,00

64,00

64,00

64,00

63,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

59,00

59,00

59,00

58,00

58,00

56,00

56,00

Provab

N&o

N&o

N&o

N&o

Nao

Nao

N&o

Nota Final

76,00

70,00

68,00

67,00

66,00

65,00

64,00

64,00

64,00

63,00

60,00

60,00

60,00

59,00

59,00

59,00

58,00

58,00

56,00

56,00



NEUROLOGIA

Nome

PEDRO PAULO
CHEROTO DE
REZENDE

PRISCILA LEITE
SANTOS

PAULA CAPORICCI
CALCA SEVILHA

CAMILLA COSTA
NETO

MONICA MIRANDA
DE VASCONCELOS

AMANDA SANAE
ESAKI

LAS DE OLIVEIRA
LIMA

NISSRIN ANTAR
MOHAMMED

SERGIO PAPARELI
JUNIOR

JANAINA ALVES
LEITE MATOS

MAYARA STREPPEL
JABBAR

Inscricdo

43802866547

43802861305

43802853834

43802860257

43802853428

43802853848

43802844003

43802854373

43802860316

43802858400

43802862466

Nota TO

78,00

74,00

81,00

79,00

71,00

78,00

78,00

67,00

73,00

71,00

71,00

Provab

Sim

Sim

N&o

Sim

N&o

Sim

Nao

N&o

Nota Final

85,80

81,40

81,00

79,00

78,10

78,00

78,00

73,70

73,00

71,00

71,00



PEDIATRIA

Nome

RAYANA CAMILLE
LEICHTWEIS DE
OLIVEIRA

BRENDA SOUZA DE
OLIVEIRA REIS

CAMILA DO
AMARAL NUNES

THAIS YURI MIURA

LUIZA ESTER
MENEL ROZA

MARIANA CRISTINA
TEIXEIRA DE
CASTRO

LARISSA GOMES
LINS

IGRAINE HELENA
SCHOLZ OSORIO

LARISSA ALVES
LEITE MATOS

HELIANA BEATRIZ
BARBOSA MEIRA

LUANA TAIANE
DONDE

PAOLA LARISSA
LIMA LOPES

THAIS DULTRA

KATHERINE LIZOT
BRIZOT

RODRIGO
PIANTONI
GONCALVES

KRISTYN BACK DE
ARRUDA

ALINE PEREIRA DA
SILVEIRA

MARIANE
MARTINHON
MARTINS

LUANA TAKEDA
IMAMURA

FERNANDA VOLPON
ROBLES

DIEGO FONSECA DE
NEGREIROS

MARIANA FREITAS
CARDOSO PEREIRA

JAQUELINE
MEDEIROS CHAIA

IRIS KATERINE
ZANABRIA RAMIREZ

CAMILA FRANCA
MACHARETH

Inscrigdo

43802846905

43802861129

43802857460

43802860170

43802848034

43802853600

43802860528

43802844608

43802857717

43802864929

43802851228

43802865197

43802844599

43802853527

43802860317

43802859281

43802857775

43802862398

43802866743

43802857706

43802845582

43802846900

43802853755

43802845237

43802850948

Nota TO

74,00

74,00

72,00

71,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

69,00

69,00

67,00

65,00

65,00

63,00

63,00

61,00

60,00

59,00

59,00

58,00

58,00

58,00

57,00

57,00

56,00

56,00

Provab

N&o

Nao

N&o

Nao

N&o

Nota Final

74,00

74,00

72,00

71,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

69,00

69,00

67,00

65,00

65,00

63,00

63,00

61,00

60,00

59,00

59,00

58,00

58,00

58,00

57,00

57,00

56,00

56,00



CHRISTOVAM

AMANDA SILVA
MAROSO

AMANDA BENTES
RIOS DE FREITAS

MARIELLI DE
CASTRO CUNHA

CAIO ALEXANDRE
ZANONI

KIANY MENDES
MONTEIRO

GISELE SILVA
CARDOSO
DORNELES

MARIA LETICIA
TADEU SILVA

DANIELLE VIEIRA
SODRE

MARCELA BRITO
SILVA VERIDIANO
MARTINS

JEAN LUCA
VEDOVATO DOS
SANTOS

OLIVIA OLIVEIRA
AGUIAR

THATIANY
BARBOSA QUIRINO

43802846466

43802856874

43802860417

43802861111

43802858662

43802853841

43802863188

43802860616

43802863654

43802846260

43802863825

43802866255

55,00

55,00

55,00

54,00

54,00

52,00

52,00

51,00

51,00

50,00

50,00

50,00

N&o

N&o

N&o

N&o

Nao

N&o

N&o

55,00

55,00

55,00

54,00

54,00

52,00

52,00

51,00

51,00

50,00

50,00

50,00



